For More Information:  TEL: 1-877-FOR-RFMW (367-7369) or USA-SALES@sangshinec.com
SANGSHIN ELECOM
ANTENNA PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Let Sangshin Elecom assist you
with all of your antenna needs…
• Sangshin Elecom offers a complete
range of CERAMIC PATCH
ANTENNA elements and CHIP

Ø Circuit miniaturization and very cost effective
Ø High resonant impedance
Ø Wide range of applications Ask about
our NEW
Active Antenna Module
w/LNA
For More Information:  TEL: 1-877-FOR-RFMW (367-7369) or USA-SALES@sangshinec.com
SANGSHIN ELECOM
Electrical Specifications
GPS Products  (Custom designs available)
  SIZE CENTER BW GAIN
GROUND
PLANE
PART NO. TYPE (mm) FREQ.(MHz) (MHz)Min. (dBi) (mm)
   KSA-SP1575MS25-Y22 PIN 25 X 25 1575 8 2.5 35 X 35
   KSA-SP1575MS25-Y26 PIN 25 X 25 1575 15 5 70 X 70
   KSA-ST1580MS25 PIN 25 X 25 1580 15 5 70 X 70
   KSA-ST1580MS25B PIN 25 X 25 1580 15 5 70 X 70
   KSA-ST1580MS20 PIN 20 X 20 1580 12 3.5 60 X 60
   KSA-ST1580MS18 PIN 18 X 18 1580 10 3 50 X 50
   KSA-ST1580MS13 PIN 13 X 13 1580 5 0 50 X 50
   KSA-SP1575MS36 PIN 36 X 36 1575 30 6 80 X 80
   KSA-SP1575MS60 PIN 60 X 60 1575 30 7 80 X 80
   KSA-ST1227MS25-Y26 PIN 25 x 25 1227 5 5 70 x 70
   KSA-M1580MS13T3.5 SMT 13 X 13 1580 4 2 50 X 50
   KSA-M1580MS18 SMT 18 X 18 1580 4 4 50 X 50
   KSA-M1575MS18 SMT 18 X 18 1575 4 4 50 X 50
   KSA-M1580MS25B SMT 25 x 25 1580 5 5 70 X 70
WLAN  Products  (Custom designs available)
  SIZE CENTER BW GAIN
GROUND
PLANE
PART NO. TYPE (mm) FREQ.(MHz) (MHz)Min. (dBi) (mm)
   KSA-SP2450MS25 PIN 25 X 25 2450 50 4 70 x 70
SDARS & INMARSAT Products  (Custom designs available)
  SIZE CENTER BW GAIN
GROUND
PLANE
PART NO. TYPE (mm) FREQ.(MHz) (MHz)Min. (dBi) (mm)
   KSA-LCSP1615MS25 PIN 25 X 25 1615 6 4 70 x 70
   KSA-LCSP2326MS25 PIN 25 X 25 2326 8 6 70 x 70
   KSA-LCSP2345MS25 PIN 25 x 25 2345 20 5 70 x 70
   KSA-LCSP2370MS25 PIN 25 x 25 2370 20 5 70 x 70
For More Information:  TEL: 1-877-FOR-RFMW (367-7369) or USA-SALES@sangshinec.com
SANGSHIN ELECOM
KSCA - B2442 AP B2442 BP B2442 CAP B2442 DP